A4 BRI

RA92PRIREL Sk

NIAR((BAMN) LB 25T IRE. TEBRRSHEA :
(1) FAHIA: 06:30-17:30(2) % FL/H): 06:30-17:30
{E FIMooVitikEI/A 324920 EREIT IS R, AR 2324920 T HEZE OBk B ).

FrE): FAEN ARF4925% R R

4%k e PR EIES
BH—

] R
BHi=

BA% K
23

=pldz3m
BHiR

EAH \
BN
BRI
NAFA2BHEE
FE): HAMA
YRR 4
1TZERTE): 6 9

BZUE R

06:30-17:30

06:30-17:30

06:30-17:30

06:30-17:30

06:30-17:30

06:30-17:30

06:30-17:30


https://moovitapp.com/chongqing_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754/lines/492%E8%B7%AF/614719/2457301/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E9%9D%92%E6%9C%A8%E6%B9%96%E6%9D%91
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Dzh-cn%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3D%25E4%25B8%25AD%25E5%259B%25BD%26ep.metro_name%3D%25E9%2587%258D%25E5%25BA%2586&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2F%E5%85%AC%E5%85%B1%E4%BA%A4%E9%80%9A-line-492%E8%B7%AF-Chongqing_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754-1021010-614719-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4754&af_sub7=4754&deep_link_sub1=4754&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D614719%26li%3D2457301%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D614719%26li%3D2457301%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_492%E8%B7%AF_%E9%9D%92%E6%9C%A8%E6%B9%96%E6%9D%91_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_492%E8%B7%AF_%E9%9D%92%E6%9C%A8%E6%B9%96%E6%9D%91_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86_View

IR i

4k
B ENE

BRI
%A

b4 A

AITA92RE BT EIER
1% FE 77 B a2k

BHi—
B
EHi=
EHf
BT
BN
EHR

PNAFA92HERE
Fa: E (6
YRBE: 4
1TZERTE): 6 4
BEYA:

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

®moovit

06:30-17:30
06:30-17:30
06:30-17:30
06:30-17:30
06:30-17:30
06:30-17:30

06:30-17:30


https://moovitapp.com/chongqing_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754/lines/492%E8%B7%AF/614719/2457301/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E9%9D%92%E6%9C%A8%E6%B9%96%E6%9D%91
https://moovitapp.com/chongqing_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754/lines/492%E8%B7%AF/614719/2457301/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E9%9D%92%E6%9C%A8%E6%B9%96%E6%9D%91
https://moovitapp.com/chongqing_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754/lines/492%E8%B7%AF/614719/2457300/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%B8%B8%E4%BA%94%E9%97%B4

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

B OEEE ®moovit

{RET AFEmMoovitapp.com T E/A 3 492% IPDF T[] R FNZEE &, {3 FIMoovithy FEE 1R ChongqingflISKET A3, 31
ENZIRAR A KA BT,

© 2024 Moovit - £ BB FiEHF


https://moovitapp.com/chongqing_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754/lines/492%E8%B7%AF/614719/2457300/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%B8%B8%E4%BA%94%E9%97%B4
https://moovitapp.com/chongqing_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754/lines/492%E8%B7%AF/614719/2457300/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%B8%B8%E4%BA%94%E9%97%B4

